

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Τ ο ;	Division of Cor	•pc	prations
	Fax Number	:	(850)617-6383
From:			
	Account Name	:	URS AGENTS LLC
	Account Number	:	120150000127
	Phone	:	(800)567-4397
	Fax Number		(800)567-4398

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: gfishman@nationallegalstaffsupport.com

	JPJ FACTOR	GENT CHANGE	
Certificate of	Status	0	APR APR
Certified Cor	y	0	10 A
Page Count		01	
Estimated Ch	large	\$25.00	EO:

Electronic Filing Menu Corporat

Corporate Filing Menu

04/08/2019 17:02

.

(((H19000116050 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: JPJ FACTOR LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madain:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Greg Fishman

Name of Person

JPJ FACTOR LLC

Firm/Company

1515 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY SUITE 113

Address

BOCA RATON, FL 33432

City/State and Zip Code

gfishman@nationaliegaistaffsupport.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kathy Clark	800 at (567-4397	
Name of Person	··· (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	м	AILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Ře	agistration Section	
Division of Corporations	Di	vision of Corporations	
Clifton Building		O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Ta	illahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			

D \$25 Filling Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHST8 (2/14)

04/08/2019 17:02 (FAX)

(((H19000116050 3)))

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

JPJ FACTOR LLC

ι - /	(b)			Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
	1515 South Federal Highway, Suite 113	1515 South Federal			
	BOCA RATON, FL 33432		BOCA RATON, FL	3432	
	07/21/2016		M16000005844		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document nut	mber	
(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o	tehn Flaste	Dest. of States		
	FISHMAN, GREG		ciepa, of State;		
	Registered Office Address (MUST RE FLORIDA STREET 1515 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY, SUIT	 !	19		
	BOCA RATON , F	L 33432	·	APR F	
				- A.S. (1) 📻	
(b)				- Ma 🖌 🎹	
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agens and/or NEW Registered)reas:	- Ma 🖌 🎹	
(b)			ireu:		
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registere			· 한슈 전 - 관심 포 디	
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Arent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> URS AGENTS, LLC)rsu:		

the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. ----

Signature of a interview of authorized representative of a member

1-5.7019 بر Printed or typed name of signce

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this copacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duites, and I am familiar with ond accept the obligations of ny position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of the prove.

Signature of Registered Agant

Division of Corporations+ P.O. Box 6327+ Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)